
WEDNESDAY
 WORKSHOPS

for Anthropology Graduate Students, Postdoctoral Fellows, and Faculty

Rutgers University

Spring 2012 Schedule
Wed. 18  January 
Department Potluck – Welcome to the new semester

Wed. 25 January
Teresa Delcorso, Assistant Dean, Graduate School: 
“Finding External Funding to Support Your Research”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 1 February
Monica Devanas, Center for Teaching Advancement and 
Assessment (CTAAR): “Creating a Teaching Portfolio”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 8 February
Laura Ahearn, Assoc. Professor of Anthropology and 
Program Director, Cultural Anthropology Program, 
National Science Foundation: “Graduate Funding and 
the NSF”

Lunch will be served!

Wed. 15 February
Jerome Kukor, Dean of the Graduate School: “Meet and 
Greet the Dean”

Lunch will be served!

Wed. 22 February
Louisa Schein, Assoc. Professor of Anthropology: “How 
to be a Panel Discussant”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 29 February
Michael Allen, Deniz Daser, Meghana Joshi, and Juan 
Pablo Vera Lugo, Grad Students: “Current Theory in 
Cultural Anthropology: Debating the Inaugural Edition 
of Hau, the Journal of Ethnographic Theory”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

All meetings are from 12:00-1:30 pm
in the 3rd floor RAB atrium
unless otherwise specified.

Wed. 7 March
Barbara Bender, Assoc. Dean, Academic Support and 
Grad Student Services: “Careers in Academe”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 21 March
Rick Schroeder, Assoc. Professor and Chair, Geography: 
“The Academic Job Hunt: Joining the Ranks (Part 2)”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 28 March
Angelique Haugerud, Assoc. Professor and Editor, 
American Ethnologist; Ryne Palombit, Assoc. Professor; 
and Rob Scott, Asst. Professor: “The Editorial Process 
of a Major Anthropology Journal”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 4 April
Virginia Cornue, Lecturer: “Think Go, Not Chess”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 11 April
Inga Veksler, ABD in Anthropology: “Getting to ABD”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 18 April
Mimi Sheller, Professor of Sociology, Drexel University, 
to discuss her work in the Caribbean.

Lunch will be served!

Wed. 25 April
Margarita Huayhua, Scott Matter, and Tami Navarro, 
Post-Doctoral Fellows: “Post-docs, Research, and 
Anthropology”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)


